Name

Werner Yannik
Eder Lasse
Kindler Jakob
Kastner Paul
Elter Yannick
Elter Hendrik

19. Devutschen Einzelmeisterschaften

Swingolf HOM

Renningen 13.07.2023-16.07.2023

Lizenz
010-0073
010-0075
10-0044
10-0076
10-0088
1

0
0
0
010-0077

HCP Verein

16,1 SGV Renningen
30,8 SGV Renningen
17,4 SGV Renningen
29,6 SGV Renningen
33,2 SGV Renningen
35,5 SGV Renningen

Erg.Tag 1
76
21
88
92
106
107

Erg.Tag2 Gesamt

79
80
97
104
101
139

155
171
185
196
207
246

Platz
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